
Body Red. Body Nej čas Poř. Čas

Poř. Jméno Družstvo Čas Body Čas Body Čas Body Čas Body

1 Jan Fajgar Lhota 13,65 40 13,62 40 14,41 35 13,17 40 155 120 13,17 1

2 Jan Berenteš Polichno 0 NP 19 13,91 40 13,51 35 94 94 13,51 2

3 Kryštof Parkán Zádveřice 16,55 29 15,63 29 15,27 27 16,17 27 112 85 15,27 7

4 Matěj Janča Polichno 0 14,42 32 14,78 29 20,42 19 80 80 14,42 4

5 Václav Kovář Jasenná 16,62 25 16,43 27 16,41 24 16,88 23 99 76 16,41 10

6 Martin Fošnár Kvítkovice 17,26 24 17,09 25 16,77 21 16,50 25 95 74 16,50 11

7 Jakub Vrbka Zádveřice 16,51 32 NP 19 16,61 23 0 74 74 16,51 12

8 Kryštof Konečný Malenovice 16,58 27 0 19,45 15 15,94 29 71 71 15,94 9

9 Martin Jankůj Velký Ořechov 18,09 23 20,67 20 17,08 19 16,70 24 86 67 16,70 14

10 Patrik Janča Polichno 0 18,29 23 18,71 17 17,80 22 62 62 17,80 15

11 Matthias Reisch Zlín-Štípa 16,34 35 0 15,72 25 0 60 60 15,72 8

12 Benedikt Vyoral Lhota 0 19,17 22 19,45 15 18,44 21 58 58 18,44 18

13 Matěj Macík Újezd N 21 20,45 21 19,35 16 0 58 58 19,35 20

14 Matyáš Pírek Polichno 0 17,35 24 0 14,63 32 56 56 14,63 6

15 Jakub Kotas Kvítkovice 0 14,28 35 16,94 20 0 55 55 14,28 3

16 Jiří Machala Šarovy 0 0 14,50 32 0 32 32 14,50 5

17 Hubert Heralt Zlín-Salaš 0 0 16,65 22 0 22 22 16,65 13

18 Jakub Černošek Zlín-Štípa 18,20 22 0 0 0 22 22 18,20 16

19 František Kadlčák Březnice 0 0 0 18,84 20 20 20 18,84 19

20 Tomáš Bartoň Lhota 0 0 18,40 18 0 18 18 18,40 17

21 Lukáš Císař Lhota 0 0 20,63 13 0 13 13 20,63 21

Zádveřice

ZLÍNSKÉ ŠEDESÁTKY - STARŠÍ CHLAPCI

Újezd Nedašov Lhota



Body Red. Body Nej čas Poř. Čas

Poř. Jméno Družstvo Čas Body Čas Body Čas Body Čas Body

1 Dominik Zvonek Újezd 16,48 35 15,99 40 17,30 32 0 107 107 15,99 1

2 Robin Veselý Zádveřice 16,73 32 16,83 35 16,65 40 0 107 107 16,65 3

3 Dominik Kratina Zádveřice 0 17,16 32 17,14 35 16,66 40 107 107 16,66 4

4 Tomáš Karpiel Újezd 16,92 29 18,05 29 17,35 29 17,73 35 122 93 16,92 5

5 Martin Hurta Zádveřice 16,36 40 18,77 27 0 0 67 67 16,36 2

6 Samuel Polčák Zádveřice 22,64 27 0 0 20,76 32 59 59 20,76 8

7 Vojtěch Samiec Březnice 0 0 18,30 27 0 27 27 18,30 6

8 David Dominec Bohuslavice 0 0 18,36 25 0 25 25 18,36 7

9 Vít Valerián Hřivínův Újezd 25,35 25 0 0 0 25 25 25,35 9

ZLÍNSKÉ ŠEDESÁTKY - MLADŠÍ CHLAPCI
Újezd Nedašov Lhota Zádveřice



Body Red. Body Nej čas Poř. Čas

Poř. Jméno Družstvo Čas Body Čas Body Čas Body Čas Body

1 Anna Karpielová Újezd 12,65 40 13,62 29 12,14 40 12,05 40 149 120 12,05 1

2 Markéta Sedlářová Zlín-Štípa 13,38 35 0 12,75 35 12,23 35 105 105 12,23 2

3 Barbora Trčková Újezd 13,91 27 12,73 40 13,12 32 13,94 25 124 99 12,73 3

4 Simona Fojtíková Nedašov 13,43 32 12,83 35 14,49 23 27,03 14 104 90 12,83 4

5 Lucie Chmelová Velký Ořechov 14,57 24 13,45 32 15,90 20 13,83 29 105 85 13,45 6

6 Adéla Vaňková Nedašov 13,74 29 13,64 27 14,29 27 14,65 23 106 83 13,64 8

7 Valentýna Kročilová Velký Ořechov 0 13,87 25 14,48 24 13,89 27 76 76 13,87 9

8 Aneta Novosadová Lhota 0 14,55 24 14,38 25 14,63 24 73 73 14,38 11

9 Tereza Fajgarová Lhota 15,99 18 15,10 22 15,46 22 14,96 22 84 66 14,96 14

10 Adéla Kolínková Nedašov 15,78 19 14,59 23 16,02 19 15,42 20 81 62 14,59 12

11 Edita Mlejnková Jasenná 15,66 20 15,57 21 18,29 14 0 55 55 15,57 16

12 Barbora Šandorová Újezd 14,89 22 0 0 13,44 32 54 54 13,44 5

13 Nela Kráčalová Jasenná 16,91 15 NP 18 15,81 21 0 54 54 15,81 17

14 Kateřina Navrátilová Jasenná 16,28 16 16,88 19 0 16,24 19 54 54 16,24 19

15 Nicolette Nováková Zlín - Malenovice 18,29 13 0 17,36 17 16,83 18 48 48 16,83 21

16 Sára Lutonská Vizovice 14,62 23 0 0 15,29 21 44 44 14,62 13

17 Sára Struhařová Malenovice 15,29 21 0 17,17 18 0 39 39 15,29 15

18 Michaela Zichová Jasenná 17,34 14 16,27 20 0 0 34 34 16,27 20

19 Kristýna Halová Březnice 0 0 17,45 16 17,48 17 33 33 17,45 22

20 Kateřina Majerová Šarovy 0 0 13,59 29 0 29 29 13,59 7

21 Natálie Hurtová Zádveřice 14,00 25 0 0 0 25 25 14,00 10

22 Alice Zouharová Kvítkovice 16,12 17 0 0 0 17 17 16,12 18

23 Viktorie Jindřišková Kvítkovice 0 0 0 17,66 16 16 16 17,66 24

24 Kateřina Polanská Šarovy 0 0 17,50 15 0 15 15 17,50 23

25 Žaneta Šťastná Kvítkovice 0 0 0 20,93 15 15 15 20,93 27

26 Hana Satúryová Jasenná 0 0 18,96 13 0 13 13 18,96 25

26 Markéta Jamborová Lhota 0 0 18,96 13 0 13 13 18,96 25

Zádveřice

ZLÍNSKÉ ŠEDESÁTKY - STARŠÍ DÍVKY

Újezd Nedašov Lhota



Body Red. Body Nej čas Poř. Čas

Poř. Jméno Družstvo Čas Body Čas Body Čas Body Čas Body

1 Sofie Burtonová Zádveřice 13,73 40 14,15 40 15,04 40 0 120 120 13,73 1

2 Jana Masařová Nedašov 15,96 35 18,41 25 16,64 32 16,38 40 132 107 15,96 2

3 Nela Chromková Zádveřice 19,93 20 16,94 32 16,38 35 16,91 32 119 99 16,38 3

4 Valerie Chytilová Hřivínův Újezd 19,41 23 16,88 35 17,71 27 16,52 35 120 97 16,52 4

5 Natálie Novosadová Lhota 17,65 27 17,07 29 17,08 29 17,31 29 114 87 17,07 5

6 Denisa Kuželová Lhota 0 19,20 23 17,84 24 17,39 27 74 74 17,39 6

7 Josefína Stuchlíková Zádveřice 19,70 21 20,66 22 18,86 23 0 66 66 18,86 12

8 Klára Novosadová Lhota 0 17,54 27 17,77 25 0 52 52 17,54 9

9 Emilly Hamšíková Vizovice 18,84 25 0 0 18,30 24 49 49 18,30 11

10 Julie Šalenová Zádveřice 19,38 24 0 0 20,08 23 47 47 19,38 14

11 Tereza Mališková Zádveřice 20,95 19 18,92 24 0 0 43 43 18,92 13

12 Marianna Mikšíková Lhota 0 0 25,32 20 24,29 21 41 41 24,29 20

13 Nela Martincová Jasenná 22,11 18 21,85 21 0 0 39 39 21,85 18

14 Alžběta Pavlišová Zádveřice 17,43 32 0 0 0 32 32 17,43 7

15 Julie Krčková Vizovice 17,53 29 0 0 0 29 29 17,53 8

16 Monika Bartoňová Lhota 0 0 0 17,63 25 25 25 17,63 10

17 Laura Wilk Šarovy 0 0 19,42 22 0 22 22 19,42 15

18 Jessica Machova Vizovice 19,45 22 0 0 0 22 22 19,45 16

19 Lucie Debefová Lhota 0 0 0 20,47 22 22 22 20,47 17

20 Rozálie Kvapilová Zlín-Salaš 0 0 22,52 21 0 21 21 22,52 19

21 Alžběta Halová Březnice 0 0 0 25,64 20 20 20 25,64 21

22 Adéla Jamborová Lhota 0 0 27,73 19 0 19 19 27,73 23

23 Tereza Mališková Zádveřice 20,95 19 0 0 0 19 19 99,99 24

24 Nikola Valeriánová Hřivínův Újezd 26,35 17 0 0 0 17 17 26,35 22

25 Elena Moudříková Hřivínův Újezd NP 16 0 0 0 16 16 99,99 24

Újezd Nedašov Lhota Zádveřice

ZLÍNSKÉ ŠEDESÁTKY - MLADŠÍ DÍVKY



Body Red. Body Nej čas Poř. Čas

Poř. Jméno Družstvo Čas Body Čas Body Čas Body Čas Body

1 Patrik Schovajsa Zádveřice 17,56 40 17,49 40 16,91 40 17,05 40 160 120 16,91 1

2 Magdalena Vaňková Nedašov 19,84 35 18,43 35 19,34 35 20,14 32 137 105 18,43 2

3 Lukáš Fajgar Lhota 21,17 32 20,23 29 19,39 32 19,64 35 128 99 19,39 3

4 Jan Polčák Zádveřice 0 19,80 32 20,63 27 20,17 29 88 88 19,80 4

5 Nina Šuráňová Nedašov 22,69 27 21,68 25 22,09 24 25,61 23 99 76 21,68 7

6 Robert Čala Jasenná 0 21,20 27 21,92 25 25,81 22 74 74 21,20 6

7 Dominik Vaněk Nedašov 37,15 23 25,11 24 35,41 18 25,02 24 89 71 25,02 12

8 Jaromír Soukup Jasenná 43,53 22 40,84 18 20,30 29 33,43 18 87 69 20,30 5

9 Marek Soukup Jasenná 30,91 24 26,63 22 0 28,28 21 67 67 26,63 15

10 Adriana Chytilová Hřivínův Újezd 0 40,67 19 26,62 21 23,49 27 67 67 23,49 9

11 Matěj Hnilica Jasenná 0 34,87 20 27,44 20 28,73 20 60 60 27,44 16

12 Viktorie Klimková Kvítkovice 0 28,59 21 27,49 19 0 40 40 27,49 17

13 Tereza Lutonská Zádveřice 22,63 29 0 0 0 29 29 22,63 8

14 Adéla Martincová Jasenná 29,34 25 0 0 0 25 25 29,34 19

15 Petr Janál Jasenná 0 0 0 23,75 25 25 25 23,75 10

16 Lucie Miklasová Nedašov 0 25,64 23 0 0 23 23 25,64 13

17 Ondřej Dominec Bohuslavice 0 0 23,85 23 0 23 23 23,85 11

18 Anna Chytilová Lhota 0 0 25,88 22 0 22 22 25,88 14

19 Jan Hala Březnice 0 0 0 28,85 19 19 19 28,85 18

20 Gita Kašíková Lhota 0 0 65,82 17 0 17 17 65,82 22

21 Denis Šmigura Březnice 0 0 0 33,48 17 17 17 33,48 20

22 Sofie Dušková Jasenná 0 0 0 33,78 16 16 16 33,78 21

23 Tereza Lutonská Zádveřice 0 0 0 NP 15 15 15 99,99 23

Újezd Nedašov Lhota Zádveřice

ZLÍNSKÉ ŠEDESÁTKY - NEJMLADŠÍ



Starší kluci

1 Jan Fajgar Lhota 13,17 ZÁD

2 Jan Berenteš Polichno 13,51 ZÁD

3 Jakub Kotas Kvítkovice 14,28 NED

4 Matěj Janča Polichno 14,42 NED

5 Jiří Machala Šarovy 14,50 LHO

6 Matyáš Pírek Polichno 14,63 ZÁD

7 Kryštof Parkán Zádveřice 15,27 LHO

8 Matthias Reisch Zlín-Štípa 15,72 LHO

N1 Kryštof Konečný Malenovice 15,94 ZÁD

N2 Václav Kovář Jasenná 16,41 LHO

N3 Martin Fošnár Kvítkovice 16,50 ZÁD



Mladší kluci

1 Dominik Zvonek Újezd 15,99 NED

2 Martin Hurta Zádveřice 16,36 ÚJE

3 Robin Veselý Zádveřice 16,65 LHO

4 Dominik Kratina Zádveřice 16,66 ZÁD

5 Patrik Schovajsa Zádveřice 16,91 LHO nejmladší

6 Tomáš Karpiel Újezd 16,92 ÚJE

7 Vojtěch Samiec Březnice 18,30 LHO

8 David Dominec Bohuslavice 18,36 LHO

N1 Lukáš Fajgar Lhota 19,39 NED nejmladší

N2 Jan Polčák Zádveřice 19,80 NED nejmladší

N3 Jaromír Soukup Jasenná 20,30 LHO nejmladší



Starší dívky

1 Anna Karpielová Újezd 12,04 LHO

2 Markéta Sedlářová Zlín-Štípa 12,23 ZÁD

3 Barbora Trčková Újezd 12,73 NED

4 Simona Fojtíková Nedašov 12,83 NED

5 Barbora Šandorová Újezd 13,44 ZÁD

6 Lucie Chmelová Velký Ořechov 13,45 NED

7 Kateřina Majerová Šarovy 13,59 LHO

8 Adéla Vaňková Nedašov 13,64 NED

N1 Valentýna Kročilová Velký Ořechov 13,87 NED

N2 Natálie Hurtová Zádveřice 14,00 ÚJE

N3 Aneta Novosadová Lhota 14,38 LHO



Mladší dívky

1 Sofie Burtonová Zádveřice 13,73 ÚJE

2 Jana Masařová Nedašov 15,96 ÚJE

3 Nela Chromková Zádveřice 16,38 LHO

4 Valerie Chytilová Hřivínův Újezd 16,52 ZÁD

5 Natálie Novosadová Lhota 17,07 NED

6 Denisa Kuželová Lhota 17,39 ZÁD

7 Alžběta Pavlišová Zádveřice 17,43 ÚJE

8 Julie Krčková Vizovice 17,53 ÚJE

N1 Klára Novosadová Lhota 17,54 NED

N2 Monika Bartoňová Lhota 17,63 ZÁD

N3 Emilly Hamšíková Vizovice 18,30 ZÁD


